Thai Massage
Egyptian Massage Enjoy
Ayurvedic Massage
Swedish Massage
Anti Stress Massage
Hot Stone Massage
Marma Massage
Lymphatic Massage
Full Back Massage
Face Massage

Vedic Head Massage

Pharaonic Foot Massage

Prices are listed in USD and include all fees and taxes, combined 28.82%.

60minutes

60minutes

60minutes

50minutes

60minutes

60minutes

60minutes

50minutes

45minutes

30minutes

30minutes

40minutes

SPA MENU

100.00

90.00

100.00

80.00

90.00

100.00

100.00

90.00

65.00

45.00

45.00

60.00



