SPA MENU

Thai Massage	60minutes	100.00
Egyptian Massage Enjoy	60minutes	90.00
Ayurvedic Massage	60minutes	100.00
Swedish Massage	50minutes	80.00
Anti Stress Massage	60minutes	90.00
Hot Stone Massage	60minutes	100.00
Marma Massage	60minutes	100.00
Lymphatic Massage	50minutes	90.00
Full Back Massage	45minutes	65.00
Face Massage	30minutes	45.00
Vedic Head Massage	30minutes	45.00
Pharaonic Foot Massage	40minutes	60.00

